WOMEN'S TOP TEN TIMES -- RELAY EVENTS

200 MEDLEY RELAY

1 Karley Mattson 2/22/14
Molly Washko 145.02
Gabi D'Abato
Brooke Delventhal

2 Megan Pederson 2/21/15
Karley Mattson 145.46
Julia Newbould
Brooke Delventhal

3 Karley Mattson 2/23/13
Molly Washko 145.98
Brooke Delventhal
Sammi Hargis

4 Briana Schrage 2/17/12
Molly Washko 146.27
Madison Kawiecki
Gabi D'Abato

5 Jordyn Spencer 2/18/17
Lauren Stajcar 148.01
Megan Pederson
Hannah Ogrean

6 Rachel Roman 2/27/09
Mackenzie Hoffman 148.45
Beth Defauw
Molly Buynak

7 Megan Pederson 2/20/16
Hannah Ogrean 148.84
Rachel Rymer
Julia Newbould

8 Megan Pederson 12/20/14
Hannah Ogrean 149.10
Julia Newbould
Brooke Delventhal

9 Jordyn Spencer 1/14/17
Hannah Ogrean 149.63
Julia Newbould
Emily Kahn

10 Karley Mattson 12/4/13
Molly Washko 150.22
Gabi D'Abato

Caroline Granger

200 FREESTYLE RELAY

1 Gabi D'Abato
Brooke Delventhal
Molly Washko
Jenna Barrus

2 Gabi D'Abato
Molly Washko
Sammi Hargis
Jenna Barrus

3 Julia Newbould
Julia Grady
Serena Stout
Brooke Delventhal

4 Allison Morgan
Beth DeFauw
Tracy Morgan
Molly Buynak

5 Brooke Delventhal
Gabi D'Abato
Julia Grady
Molly Washko

6 Brooke Delventhal
Julia Grady
Caroline Granger
Molly Washko

7 Julia Newbould
Serena Stout
Emily Kahn
Shaunna Jones

8 Brooke Delventhal
Gabi D'Abato
Caroline Granger
Molly Washko

9 Gabi D'Abato
Molly Washko
Caroline Granger
Jenna Barrus

10 Molly Buynak
Heidi Benson
Tracy Morgan
Allison Morgan

2/24/12
135.74

2/23/113
135.82

2/28/15
136.29

2/24/07
136.56

2/15114
136.67

2122114
137.57

2122117
137.84

111/14
138.18

2/26/11
138.34

2/18/06
138.51

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

1 Gabi D'Abato
Sammi Hargis
Molly Washko
Jenna Barrus

2 Gabi D'Abato
Brooke Delventhal
Sammi Hargis
Jenna Barrus

3 Julia Newbould
Julia Grady
Shaunna Jones
Karley Mattson

4 Beth DeFauw
Rachel Roman
Molly Buynak
Katie Kelly

5 Julia Newbould
Serena Stout
Shaunna Jones
Emily Kahn

6 Brooke Delventhal
Julia Grady
Karley Mattson
Gabi D'Abato

7 Beth DeFauw
Rachel Roman
Molly Buynak
Neysa Dominguez

8 Serena Stout
Shaunna Jones
Rachel Rymer
Julia Newbould

9 Beth DeFauw
Heidi Benson
Molly Buynak
Tracy Morgan

10 Molly Buynak
Heidi Benson
Allison Morgan
Tracy Morgan

201712
332.11

2/23/113
332.81

2/28/15
333.51

2/21/09
333.79

2122117
334.52

2122114
335.04

2/23/08
335.52

2/20/16
335.6

2/17/07
335.68

2/18/06
336.27




MEN'S TOP TEN TIMES -- RELAY EVENTS

200 MEDLEY RELAY

N

Carter Ostrowski
Kenny Whitlock
Mike Pichette
DJ Arslanian

2 Carter Ostrowski
lan Simpson
Mike Pichette
Austin Wilson

3 Carter Ostrowski
lan Simpson
Mike Pichette
DJ Arslanian

N

Michael Meldon
Kyle Hronek
Daniel Nemeth
Colin Lyon

5 Carter Ostrowski
lan Simpson
Drew Shepherd
Austin Wilson

6 lan Simpson
Kenny Whitlock
Drew Shepherd
Austin Wilson

7 Michael Meldon
Jeff Zeleznik
T.J. Dickey
Jeff Nandor

8 lan Simpson
Kenny Whitlock
Mike Pichette
Austin Wilson

9 lan Simpson
Craig Barrus
Daniel Nemeth
Joey Ferrante

10 lan Simpson
Mitchell Delventhal
Mike Pichette
Carter Ostrowski

2121115
133.62

2122114
135.12

2/15114
135.47

2/19/10
137.33

2/23/113
137.43

2/16/13
137.67

2/21/09
137.90

12/21/13
138.02

2/19/11
138.07

12/15/12
138.74

200 FREESTYLE RELAY

1 Michael Meldon
Joey Ferrante
Chris Hoffman
Colin Lyon

2 DJ Arslanian
Carter Ostrowski
Andrew Rebholz
Jamie Skupnik

3 Mitchell Delventhal
Carter Ostrowski
Austin Wilson
Mike Pichette

4 lan Simpson
Austin Wilson
Kenny Whitlock
DJ Arslanian

5 Michael Meldon
Joey Ferrante
Colin Lyon
Colton Kawiecki

6 DJ Arslanian
Kenny Whitlock
Andrew Rebholz
Jamie Skupnik

7 Mike Pichette
lan Simpson
Austin Wilson
DJ Arslanian

8 DJ Arslanian
Mike Pichette
Carter Ostrowski
Jamie Skupnik

9 Mike Pichette
lan Simpson
Austin Wilson
Mitchell Delventhal

10 Mike Pichette
Jamie Skupnik
Austin Wilson
DJ Arslanian

2/19/111
125.12

2/28/15
126.18

2/16/13
126.50

2122114
126.82

2/26/10
127.16

2121115
127.27

111/14
127.41

117115
127.54

1/25/13
127.73

1/4/14
127.89

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

1 Mike Pichette
lan Simpson
Austin Wilson
DJ Arslanian

2 Mitchell Delventhal
Michael Meldon
Colin Lyon
Chris Hoffman

3 Mitchell Delventhal
lan Simpson
Carter Ostrowski
Mike Pichette

4 Mike Pichette
Carter Ostrowski
Andrew Rebholz
Jamie Skupnik

5 Mike Pichette
Andrew Rebholz
Jamie Skupnik
DJ Arslanian

6 Mitchell Delventhal
lan Simpson
Mike Pichette
Kyle Shepherd

6 Michael Meldon
Kyle Hronek
Kyle Shepherd
Colton Kawiecki

8 Michael Meldon
Kyle Hronek
Colin Lyon
Colton Kawiecki

9 Mike Pichette
lan Simpson
Carter Ostrowski
DJ Arslanian

10 Mike Pichette
Jamie Skupnik
Carter Ostrowski
DJ Arslanian

2122114
307.84

2/26/11
308.41

2/16/13
309.50

2/28/15
311.23

117115
313.63

2011712
313.90

2/19/10
313.90

2/26/10
314.74

12/21/13
314.87

1/3/15
314.95




